
  

Day 
School Collection Time (& 

Arklow Bus) 

Evening Prep 6th/5th & 3rd 

Year

Exams finish 3.35pm 

Thursday 27th  November NO GAMES 6th Year ONLY Prep 4-6pm

Arklow Bus at 4.00pm 

Friday 28th November SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED

Saturday 29th November
FULL GAMES PROGRAMME ON 

SATURDAY MORNING
6th Year Prep 10am-2pm

Sunday 30th December NO GAMES 6th Year Prep 10am-2pm

Exams finish 3.35pm 4.00pm – 7.30pm 

Monday 1st December NO GAMES (Evening Meal : 5.30 – 6pm) 

Arklow Bus at 4.00pm 

Exams finish 3.35pm 4.00pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 2nd December NO GAMES (Evening Meal : 5.30 – 6pm) 

Arklow Bus at 4.00pm 

Exams finish 1.05pm 4.00pm – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd December

Full Fixtures and Games 

Programme 1.45pm - 4pm

(see fixtures schedule)

(Evening Meal : 5.30 – 6pm) 

Arklow Bus at 4.15pm 

Exams finish 3.35pm 4.00pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 4th December
NO GAMES (Evening Meal : 5.30 – 6pm) 

Arklow Bus at 4.00pm 

Exams finish 3.35pm 

Friday 5th December NO GAMES NO 6TH  YEAR PREP

Arklow Bus at 4.00pm 

Saturday 6th December NO GAMES   NO WEEKEND PREP

Sunday 7th December NO GAMES   NO WEEKEND PREP

CHRISTMAS EXAM WEEK 2025 

School Finishing Times  
(Thursday 27th November - Sunday 7th December)


